
MHSAA UP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                          SAULT STE. MARIE HIGH SCHOOL  

             SAULT STE. MARIE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2007 

 

                             TEAM RESULTS - D3 BOYS 

 

 

  1.    71  Rapid River                      (19:09.0  95:45.0) 

=============================================== 

  1      1  Tyler Crossman        12 17:17.4 

  2      6  Blair Sauve           12 18:42.4 

  3     19  Rhett O'Dell          9  19:40.2 

  4     22  Jake Nicholson        11 19:56.3 

  5     23  Trevor Lovell         11 20:08.7 

  6   ( 25) Brandon Olson         11 20:16.7 

  7   ( 51) Dustin Lovell         12 22:00.0 

 

  2.    87  Painesdale-Jeffers               (19:24.6  97:02.9) 

=============================================== 

  1      2  Jonathan Kilpela      11 17:37.9 

  2     11  Zachary Vahakangas    12 19:03.5 

  3     17  Marty Kilpela         10 19:29.7 

  4     28  Richard Kiplela       9  20:25.4 

  5     29  Kyle Smith            12 20:26.4 

  6   ( 37) David Wesa            11 20:51.9 

  7   ( 53) Travis Therrian       9  22:05.8 

 

  3.    91  Eben Junction-Superior Central   (19:35.7  97:58.2) 

=============================================== 

  1      7  Tim Wolfe             10 18:48.6 

  2     13  Lukas Makt            9  19:06.6 

  3     15  Ethan Richmond        12 19:20.6 

  4     20  Justin Chartier       11 19:51.1 

  5     36  Lucas Praznik         9  20:51.3 

  6   ( 38) Jesse Grahovac        11 20:59.0 

  7   ( 47) Shawn Verbrigghe      9  21:42.2 

 

  4.   120  Pickford                         (20:02.3  100:11.3) 

=============================================== 

  1      4  Richard Gibson        12 18:29.1 

  2     10  Jamie Edwards         11 19:02.1 

  3     24  Paul Morrison         9  20:15.2 

  4     39  Dylan Rye             10 21:01.2 

  5     43  Pat Savoie            12 21:23.7 

  6   ( 58) McKinley Portice      10 22:40.3 

  7   ( 60) Tim Gough             9  22:45.4 

 

  5.   127  Powers-North Central             (20:08.6  100:43.0) 

=============================================== 

  1      8  David Dugree          12 18:54.2 

  2     12  Tyler Veraghen        11 19:04.7 

  3     21  Tyler Mercier         9  19:56.1 

  4     30  Dan Zin               11 20:31.8 

  5     56  Logan Heider          11 22:16.2 

 

  6.   140  DeTour                           (20:15.5  101:17.5) 

=============================================== 

  1      3  Teryn Miller          11 18:07.3 

  2      9  Thomas Worden         11 19:00.9 

  3     33  Andrew Dyal           12 20:39.2 

  4     46  Chase Livingston      10 21:39.9 

  5     49  Max Peterson          12 21:50.2 

  6   ( 55) Nathan Klamerus       12 22:12.8 



  7   ( 63) Mathius Kristensen    12 23:46.6 

 

  7.   143  Cedarville                       (20:22.3  101:51.2) 

=============================================== 

  1     16  Luke Murray           11 19:24.9 

  2     18  Matthew Schlosser     9  19:31.6 

  3     31  Tyler Kanitz          9  20:35.6 

  4     34  Clayton Meyers        11 20:47.9 

  5     44  Isaiah Murray         9  21:31.2 

  6   ( 57) Adam Dingman          11 22:27.3 

  7   ( 65) Brent Heerspink       9  27:11.4 

 

  8.   160  Chassell                         (20:35.4  102:56.8) 

=============================================== 

  1      5  Troy Rynnanen         11 18:35.7 

  2     26  Joel Kangas           11 20:20.4 

  3     35  Joel Larson           9  20:50.5 

  4     40  Brady Larson          11 21:03.7 

  5     54  Brenden Pietela       9  22:06.5 

  6   ( 62) Derek Kangas          9  22:57.0 

  7   ( 64) Alex Tuom             11 23:47.4 

 

  9.   167  L'Anse                           (20:40.6  103:23.0) 

=============================================== 

  1     14  Kris Turunen          9  19:06.6 

  2     27  Dylan Seavoy          10 20:24.5 

  3     32  Travis Tollefson      9  20:37.0 

  4     42  Jake LaPlante         9  21:11.4 

  5     52  Gerry Archambeau      9  22:03.5 

 

 10.   243  Carney-Nadeau                    (21:49.4  109:06.9) 

=============================================== 

  1     41  Erik Jenkins          12 21:06.8 

  2     45  Nick Schurer          11 21:34.0 

  3     48  Jesse Bingham         11 21:47.7 

  4     50  Jason Dionne          11 21:56.7 

  5     59  Bryce LaBelle         12 22:41.7 

  6   ( 61) Dan Eichhorn          12 22:54.6 

 

 

 MHSAA UP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                          SAULT STE. MARIE HIGH SCHOOL  

             SAULT STE. MARIE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2007 

 

                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D3 BOYS 

 

Place Bib#  Name                   School                       Grade Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ============================ ===== ======= =====  

    1   385 Tyler Crossman         Rapid River                  12    17:17.4  5:34  

    2   322 Jonathan Kilpela       Painesdale-Jeffers           11    17:37.9  5:41  

    3   369 Teryn Miller           Detour                       11    18:07.3  5:51  

    4   337 Richard Gibson         Pickford                     12    18:29.1  5:58  

    5   292 Troy Rynnanen          Chassell                     11    18:35.7  6:00  

    6   391 Blair Sauve            Rapid River                  12    18:42.4  6:02  

    7   302 Tim Wolfe              Eben Junction-Superior Centr 10    18:48.6  6:04  

    8   350 David Dugree           Powers-North Central         12    18:54.2  6:06  

    9   371 Thomas Worden          Detour                       11    19:00.9  6:08  

   10   336 Jamie Edwards          Pickford                     11    19:02.1  6:08  

   11   327 Zachary Vahakangas     Painesdale-Jeffers           12    19:03.5  6:09  

   12   353 Tyler Veraghen         Powers-North Central         11    19:04.7  6:09  

   13   298 Lukas Makt             Eben Junction-Superior Centr 9     19:06.6  6:10  

   14   314 Kris Turunen           L'Anse                       9     19:06.6  6:10  

   15   300 Ethan Richmond         Eben Junction-Superior Centr 12    19:20.6  6:14  



   16   276 Luke Murray            Cedarville                   11    19:24.9  6:16  

   17   323 Marty Kilpela          Painesdale-Jeffers           10    19:29.7  6:17  

   18   277 Matthew Schlosser      Cedarville                   9     19:31.6  6:18  

   19   389 Rhett O'Dell           Rapid River                  9     19:40.2  6:20  

   20   296 Justin Chartier        Eben Junction-Superior Centr 11    19:51.1  6:24  

   21   352 Tyler Mercier          Powers-North Central         9     19:56.1  6:26  

   22   388 Jake Nicholson         Rapid River                  11    19:56.3  6:26  

   23   387 Trevor Lovell          Rapid River                  11    20:08.7  6:30  

   24   339 Paul Morrison          Pickford                     9     20:15.2  6:32  

   25   390 Brandon Olson          Rapid River                  11    20:16.7  6:32  

   26   288 Joel Kangas            Chassell                     11    20:20.4  6:33  

   27   312 Dylan Seavoy           L'Anse                       10    20:24.5  6:35  

   28   324 Richard Kiplela        Painesdale-Jeffers           9     20:25.4  6:35  

   29   325 Kyle Smith             Painesdale-Jeffers           12    20:26.4  6:35  

   30   354 Dan Zin                Powers-North Central         11    20:31.8  6:37  

   31   273 Tyler Kanitz           Cedarville                   9     20:35.6  6:38  

   32   313 Travis Tollefson       L'Anse                       9     20:37.0  6:39  

   33   365 Andrew Dyal            Detour                       12    20:39.2  6:39  

   34   274 Clayton Meyers         Cedarville                   11    20:47.9  6:42  

   35   290 Joel Larson            Chassell                     9     20:50.5  6:43  

   36   299 Lucas Praznik          Eben Junction-Superior Centr 9     20:51.3  6:43  

   37   328 David Wesa             Painesdale-Jeffers           11    20:51.9  6:44  

   38   297 Jesse Grahovac         Eben Junction-Superior Centr 11    20:59.0  6:46  

   39   341 Dylan Rye              Pickford                     10    21:01.2  6:47  

   40   289 Brady Larson           Chassell                     11    21:03.7  6:47  

   41   264 Erik Jenkins           Carney-Nadeau                12    21:06.8  6:48  

   42   311 Jake LaPlante          L'Anse                       9     21:11.4  6:50  

   43   342 Pat Savoie             Pickford                     12    21:23.7  6:54  

   44   275 Isaiah Murray          Cedarville                   9     21:31.2  6:56  

   45   267 Nick Schurer           Carney-Nadeau                11    21:34.0  6:57  

   46   368 Chase Livingston       Detour                       10    21:39.9  6:59  

   47   301 Shawn Verbrigghe       Eben Junction-Superior Centr 9     21:42.2  7:00  

   48   261 Jesse Bingham          Carney-Nadeau                11    21:47.7  7:02  

   49   370 Max Peterson           Detour                       12    21:50.2  7:02  

   50   262 Jason Dionne           Carney-Nadeau                11    21:56.7  7:04  

   51   386 Dustin Lovell          Rapid River                  12    22:00.0  7:05  

   52   310 Gerry Archambeau       L'Anse                       9     22:03.5  7:07  

   53   326 Travis Therrian        Painesdale-Jeffers           9     22:05.8  7:07  

   54   291 Brenden Pietela        Chassell                     9     22:06.5  7:08  

   55   366 Nathan Klamerus        Detour                       12    22:12.8  7:10  

   56   351 Logan Heider           Powers-North Central         11    22:16.2  7:11  

   57   279 Adam Dingman           Cedarville                   11    22:27.3  7:14  

   58   340 McKinley Portice       Pickford                     10    22:40.3  7:18  

   59   265 Bryce LaBelle          Carney-Nadeau                12    22:41.7  7:19  

   60   338 Tim Gough              Pickford                     9     22:45.4  7:20  

   61   263 Dan Eichhorn           Carney-Nadeau                12    22:54.6  7:23  

   62   287 Derek Kangas           Chassell                     9     22:57.0  7:24  

   63   367 Mathius Kristensen     Detour                       12    23:46.6  7:40  

   64   293 Alex Tuom              Chassell                     11    23:47.4  7:40  

   65   278 Brent Heerspink        Cedarville                   9     27:11.4  8:46  

 


